
CAMA

LUÍS
CABECEIRA COM ALMOFADA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

164/184/219

216/226/231

12
4

164/184/219

164/184/219 216/226/231

2
16/2

2
6/2

31
12

4

12
4

216/226/231

43



CAMA

LUÍS
CABECEIRA SEM ALMOFADA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

164/184/219

201/211/216

12
4

164/184/219

164/184/219 201/211/216

2
0

1/2
11/2

16
12

4

12
4

201/211/216

43


